—_

The (7oose Roasters

Pies for 4 servings

Chicken, leek and mushroom pie
Braised pepper and beef

Cape Malay lamb curry pie

Red Wine Braised venison pie
Classic Greek spanakopita

Cocottes 2 servings ¢

Braised beef bourguignon, pilaff rice, glazed baby onlons
glazed root vegetables and mushrooms 33

Chicken au vin, mash potato, glazed carrots, Ieek celery

and baby beetroots :

Braise lamb shanks with grilled corn, cauliflower and broccoli
Smoked and pulled pork shoulder BBQ sauce, k|m chi,

and sesame seed buns

Sunday Roast 4 servings

1kg Roast Pork belly, roasted potatoes, crushed butternut,

walnut and apple salsa

1kg Roast Beef brisket pastrami, BBQ sauce, macaroni and cheese,
With grilled broccoli and hazelnut salad

Whole roast lemon and herb chicken, with cinnamon,

butter and honey glazed sweet potato and butternut

Desserts for 2
Malva pudding with homemade vanilla custard
Baked dark chocolate and vanilla bean cheesecake

Breads

Ciabatta

Sourdough loaf
Kombucha rye bread
Sweet potato

R138
R170
R200
R184
R160

R260

R235
R300

R200

R450

R465

R405

R60
R65

R25
R30
R45
R35



