

Pies for 4 servings	
Chicken, leek and mushroom pie	R138
Braised pepper and beef	R170
Cape Malay lamb curry pie	R200
Red Wine Braised venison pie	R184
Classic Greek spanakopita	R160
Cocottes 2 servings	
Braised beef bourguignon, pilaff rice, glazed baby onions,	
glazed root vegetables and mushrooms	R260
Chicken au vin, mash potato, glazed carrots, leek, celery	
and baby beetroots	R235
Braise lamb shanks with grilled corn, cauliflower and broccoli	R300
Smoked and pulled pork shoulder, BBQ sauce, kim chi,	
and sesame seed buns	R200
Sunday Doort Assurings	
Sunday Roast 4 servings	
1kg Roast Pork belly, roasted potatoes, crushed butternut,	R450
walnut and apple salsa	K45U
1kg Roast Beef brisket pastrami, BBQ sauce, macaroni and cheese, With grilled broccoli and hazelnut salad	R465
Whole roast lemon and herb chicken, with cinnamon,	11403
butter and honey glazed sweet potato and butternut	R405
butter and noney grazed sweet potato and butternut	11403
Desserts for 2	
Malva pudding with homemade vanilla custard	R60
Baked dark chocolate and vanilla bean cheesecake	R65
Breads	
Ciabatta	R25
Sourdough loaf	R30
Kombucha rye bread	R45
Sweet potato	R35